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201701050000
05480

01/05/2017
03:20:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 65 Instr
#:20121004000
380920

Lot#:431
Book:24 Pg:65
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR II

201701110000
10190

01/11/2017
10:35:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE QUINN
ROGER L

24 16 Lot#:53
Book:24 Pg:16
Sub:SILVERLE
AF PHASE I

201701110000
10220

01/11/2017
10:35:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THOMASINO
ANTHONY L

Instr
#:20120103000
003490

201701030000
01640

01/03/2017
01:53:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20170103000
001620

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201701030000
01650

01/03/2017
01:53:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102010

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201701030000
01650

01/03/2017
01:53:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20150401000
102010

Other:SEE
INST

201701130000
17580

01/13/2017
08:21:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBLEE
DERRELL J

Legacy #:1998-
3501 Instr
#:19980203000
035011

Other:SEE
INST

201701130000
17800

01/13/2017
08:29:51

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EVANS
MATTHEW D

Instr
#:20140630000
198490

201702240000
65990

02/24/2017
02:52:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ADVANCE
STORES
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Instr
#:20170105000
004730

201702270000
67440

02/27/2017
01:07:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SPROUSE
JULIE

Instr
#:20150319000
085940

201703100000
83020

03/10/2017
03:07:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JPM
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201703100000
83020

03/10/2017
03:07:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JPM
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201703100000
83030

03/10/2017
03:07:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPM
INVESTMENT
S
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201703100000
82940

03/10/2017
02:56:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUSH
GERALD W

Instr
#:20040720000
401420

201703100000
83040

03/10/2017
03:07:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JPM
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20170310000
083020

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201703100000
83030

03/10/2017
03:07:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPM
INVESTMENT
S
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
69360

02/28/2017
02:44:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURLESON
VICKI

23 165 Lot#:374
Book:23
Pg:165
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201703140000
85280

03/14/2017
08:44:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS DONOHOOAU
TO LLC

30 71 Lot#:11
Book:30 Pg:71
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

201703030000
74760

03/03/2017
01:23:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

21 38 Instr
#:20170118000
021940

Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:38
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201704200001
34350

04/20/2017
10:41:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE J&M
PROPERTY
GROUP LLC

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201705030001
51950

05/03/2017
08:15:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC 38 89 Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705040001
54780

05/04/2017
10:32:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BISHOP
STEVEN W

Lot#:48
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

201705040001
55960

05/04/2017
02:38:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MANVILLE
EUGENE H

23 57 Lot#:43
Book:23 Pg:57
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
NORTH
PHASE I
FIRST
AMENDED
PLAT



201705110001
64510

05/11/2017
01:00:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RANA
IFTIKHAR A

Instr
#:20141126000
372470

201705230001
80710

05/23/2017
03:45:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABASTER
SURGICAL
GROUP LLC

47 70 Lot#:2 Book:47
Pg:70
Sub:ALABAST
ER LANDING
FINAL PLAT

201705260001
85320

05/26/2017
01:40:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Other:SEE
INST

201706060001
99370

06/06/2017
02:19:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE EHI LLC 44 76 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:76
Sub:METROCK
INDUSTRIAL
PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7 & 8

201705310001
90440

05/31/2017
03:12:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAUTERKUS
ANDREAS

Instr
#:20141107000
352590

201706120002
05040

06/12/2017
08:03:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FELLER JOHN
THOMAS

13 99 Lot#:329
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

201706150002
10860

06/15/2017
08:50:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STELL JOAN Instr
#:20050420000
186330


