Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701050000 05480	01/05/2017 03:20:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			24	65	Instr #:20121004000 380920	Lot#:431 Book:24 Pg:65 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR II
201701110000 10190	01/11/2017 10:35:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	QUINN ROGER L			24	16		Lot#:53 Book:24 Pg:16 Sub:SILVERLE AF PHASE I
201701110000 10220	01/11/2017 10:35:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMASINO ANTHONY L					Instr #:20120103000 003490	
201701030000 01640	01/03/2017 01:53:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20170103000 001620	Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201701030000 01650	01/03/2017 01:53:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20150401000 102010	Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201701030000 01650	01/03/2017 01:53:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20150401000 102010	Other:SEE INST
201701130000 17580	01/13/2017 08:21:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBLEE DERRELL J					Legacy #:1998- 3501 Instr #:19980203000 035011	Other:SEE INST
201701130000 17800	01/13/2017 08:29:51	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS MATTHEW D					Instr #:20140630000 198490	
201702240000 65990	02/24/2017 02:52:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ADVANCE STORES COMPANY INCORPORAT ED					Instr #:20170105000 004730	
201702270000 67440	02/27/2017 01:07:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SPROUSE JULIE					Instr #:20150319000 085940	
201703100000 83020	03/10/2017 03:07:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JPM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201703100000 83020	03/10/2017 03:07:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JPM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201703100000 83030	03/10/2017 03:07:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPM INVESTMENT S PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201703100000 82940	03/10/2017 02:56:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH GERALD W				Instr #:20040720000 401420	
201703100000 83040	03/10/2017 03:07:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JPM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20170310000 083020	Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201703100000 83030	03/10/2017 03:07:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPM INVESTMENT S PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702280000 69360	02/28/2017 02:44:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURLESON VICKI		23	165		Lot#:374 Book:23 Pg:165 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE IV
201703140000 85280	03/14/2017 08:44:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOHOOAU TO LLC		30	71		Lot#:11 Book:30 Pg:71 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201703030000 74760	03/03/2017 01:23:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS		21	38	Instr #:20170118000 021940	Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:38 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE IV
201704200001 34350	04/20/2017 10:41:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J&M PROPERTY GROUP LLC					Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201705030001 51950	05/03/2017 08:15:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC		38	89	Instr #:20160404000 108690	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705040001 54780	05/04/2017 10:32:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BISHOP STEVEN W					Lot#:48 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
201705040001 55960	05/04/2017 02:38:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANVILLE EUGENE H		23	57		Lot#:43 Book:23 Pg:57 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS NORTH PHASE I FIRST AMENDED PLAT

201705110001 64510	05/11/2017 01:00:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RANA IFTIKHAR A				Instr #:20141126000 372470	
201705230001 80710	05/23/2017 03:45:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABASTER SURGICAL GROUP LLC		47	70		Lot#:2 Book:47 Pg:70 Sub:ALABAST ER LANDING FINAL PLAT
201705260001 85320	05/26/2017 01:40:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	KEY 7 LLC				Instr #:20140320000 076460	Other:SEE INST
201706060001 99370	06/06/2017 02:19:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EHI LLC		44	76		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:76 Sub:METROCK INDUSTRIAL PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 7 & 8
201705310001 90440	05/31/2017 03:12:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAUTERKUS ANDREAS				Instr #:20141107000 352590	
201706120002 05040	06/12/2017 08:03:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FELLER JOHN THOMAS		13	99		Lot#:329 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
201706150002 10860	06/15/2017 08:50:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STELL JOAN				Instr #:20050420000 186330	